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POLICE DEPARTMENT
CAD DATA REPORT

2022-025597

2022-025627

2022-025628

2022-025963

2022-025971

2022-026069

2022-026083

2022-026183

2022-026335

2022-026375

2022-026451
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LITTER

DUP

LITTER

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

MVCDAM

ANIMAL

LITTER

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

7/31/2022 6:47:49AM

7/31/2022 1:46:05PM

7/31/2022 1:45:24PM

8/2/2022 10:25:39PM

8/3/2022

8/3/2022

8/3/2022

8/4/2022

8/5/2022

8/6/2022

8/6/2022

12:58:04AM

8:09:11PM

10:41:31PM

6:24:02PM

9:40:17PM

4:59:01AM

10:06:44PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

Downtown: Evergreen Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area
Downtown: North Juneau Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

East Valley: Lower Mendenhaven Area
Lemon Creek: Switzer Area
Downtown: Evergreen Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

Lemon Creek: Hospital/Mountainside Estates Area

Lemon Creek: Switzer Area

08/09/2022

11 Incidents

12:00:22



